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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8050
9164

W602453
450 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -15
DIM 185/75-14 

 
1ST GOODYEAR C DÄCK

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

-
A

8050
9164

W667919 Övrigt Sommardäck -07
DIM 185/75-14 

 
2 ST 102/100R 9MM

Södertälje Bil och Alldemo AB
08-55096165

-
A

8055
9164

W27324901 Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -19
DIM 185/75-14 

 
MICHELIN X XC M S. 9 MM. ÅR 2012

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

-
A

8055
9164

W458694
195 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -22
DIM 185/75-14 

 
YOKOHAMA GURDEX 700

Begagnade Bildelar i Linköping AB / Norrköping
013-100110

-

8055
9164

W299752
245 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -22
DIM 185/75-14 

 
9MM MICHELIN XC M+S 200

Begagnade Bildelar i Linköping AB / Norrköping
013-100110

-
AC


